ANNEX -A

From: 1st January 2023 To: 31st March 2023

*No. of A/Cs in actuals & Amount in Rs Crore

MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended March 2023

Sector

Micro Enterprises

Small Enterprises

Micro & Small Enterprises

Medium Enterprises

Total MSME

Segment

Services

Mfg

Mfg

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB FB

FB

FB

NFB

AlCs

AlCs

AMT

AlCs

AMT

AICs | AMT

AMT

AlCs

AMT

A/Cs | AMT

AMT

AICs | AMT

AICs | AMT | A/ICs | AMT

AMT

AlCs

AlCs

AMT

AlCs | AMT

Applications pending
at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications pending
beyond sanction time
norms at the

beginning of Quarter

Applications received
during the Quarter

1461

84.52

1461

84.52

Applications
sanctioned during the
quarter

670

39.72

670

39.72

Out of sanctions
made, disbursed
during the quarter
(inclusive of previous
sanctions)

398

29.70

398

29.70

Applications rejected
during the Quarter

791

44.80

791

44.80

Applications pending
at the end of the
Quarter

Applications pending
beyond sanction time
norms at the end of
the Quarter




