## ANNEX -A

## From: 1st January 2023 To: 31st March 2023

## \*No. of A/Cs in actuals & Amount in Rs Crore

MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended March 2023   Sector Micro Enterprises Micro & Small Enterprises Medium Enterprises Total MSME   Segment Mfg Services Mfg Services Mfg Services Services																																								
Segment	FB NFB FB NFB					D								IFB	FB NFB				FB NFB			FB NFB				FB NFB				FB NFB				FB			NFB			
	A/Cs AMT A/Cs AMT								AMT A/Cs AMT														A/Cs AMT					A/Cs AMT									-	A/Cs AMT		
	AVUS	AIVI	ALCS	AIVIT	AVUS	AIVIT	A/US	AIVIT	A/US		AVUS	AIVIT	AVUS		AVUS	AIVIT	AUCS	AIVII	ALCS		A/US		AVUS		A/US	AIVIT	AVUS	AIVIT	A/US	AIVIT	AVUS	AWI	A/US	AIVIT	A/CS	AIVII	AVUS	AIVII	A/US	AIVIT
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of Quarter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Applications received during the Quarter	0	0	0	0	1461	84.52	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1461	84.52	0	0
Applications sanctioned during the quarter	0	0	0	0	670	39.72	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	670	39.72	0	0
Out of sanctions made, disbursed during the quarter (inclusive of previous sanctions)	0	0	0	0	398	29.70	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	398	29.70	0	0
Applications rejected during the Quarter	0	0	0	0	791	44.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	791	44.80	0	0
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the Quarter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0